PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG  NUMBER
NOTES
FIXTURE TYPE
Tel: +86-755-61157553 Fax: +86-755-61157550  Mail: sales@okt-led.com Add:No.2076 Jincheng Rd,Shajing Town,Bao'an District,Shenzhen,China
FS24E-DH-XXE
ORDER INFORMATION
EXAMPLE:FS24E-DH-35E
Product category Dimming
FS D=  Dimming
Size
24E=595x1195mm
CCT(XX)Fixture wattage
M=40W
H=50W
CRI(E)
E=80 CRI
The clean and elegant design of FS series 595x1195mm led flat panel light provides a
modern alternative to traditional 595x1195mm fluorescent troffer, reaching up to
110lm/w.The unique internal driver and only 27mm thickness al low you the ability to
install the LED light just about anywhere,especial ly for the small and confined space,
including recessed,suspended surface mounted installations methods . It is available
for 0-10v dimming and step dimming with maximum 7 years warr anty.
TUV-GS
RoHS
CB
Yes
Yes
Yes
REGULATORY & VOLUNTARY QUALIFICATIONS
30=3000k
35=3500k
40=4000k
50=5000k
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Efficacy:110LPW
Delivered Light Output: 5619Lumens (3500K)
Input Power: 50Watts
CRI: Ra>80
Input Voltage: 100-240 VAC
Input current:0.20-0.50A
THD:<20%(at 240V)
Installation Options: Recessed,Suspending,Surface mounted
 0-10V dimming and step dimming available
Fixture measurement and weight are round up,pls contact your representative for exact data.
CCT Options: 3000k,3500k,4000k,5000k
Standard Warranty: Maximum 7 Years
Dimensions: L 595mm x W 1195mm x H 27mm
Recommended Dimmers:DIVA-DVTV , NOVA T NTSTV-DV , IP710-DL
1195mm
5
9
5
m
m
2
7
m
m
Thinnest Surface Mounted Panels
Sign Current: 0.93 MA
AVERAGE ILLUMINANCE CURVE
FS24E-DH-XXE
Tel: +86-755-61157553 Fax: +86-755-61157550  Mail: sales@okt-led.com Add:No.2076 Jincheng Rd,Shajing Town,Bao'an District,Shenzhen,China
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
         illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.
ZONAL FLUX DIAGRAM
Υ
10